Guruji on Demand’

https://gurujiondemand.com Contact:
7318577772
Pratham Varsh Shradhh
G.O.D will provide
Item Quantity
Halad (Turmeric) 50 Gram
Kumkum (Kunku) 50 Gram
Gulala 50 Gram
Bukka 50 Gram
Udabatti (Josssticks) 1 Unit
SupariMedium 20 Unit
Tel waat (Oilweack) 1 Unit
Janve Jod 1 Unit
Cow's urine (Gowmutra) 1 Unit
Matchbox (Machis) 1 Unit
Kale Til (Blacksesameseeds) 50 Gram
Satu (Barley) 50 Gram
Patrawali (DisposibleDish) 10 Unit
Dron (Disposiblebowl) 10 Unit
Darbha 1 Unit
Gopichand 1 Unit
Sutte paise (Changecoins) 10 Unit
Customer will arrange
Item Quantity

Terms and Condition


https://gurujiondemand.com
https://gurujiondemand.com/samagri-terms-and-conditions/

Guruji on Demand

https://gurujiondemand.com

Item

Vidyachi Paan (Khuchi pane)

Tambyacha Tambya (Lotaa)

Tamhan

Pali - Bhande

Fule(Flower)

Bel, Tulsi,Durva

Phulache har (Flower Neckless)- Medium

Maka

Pitar Naivedya

Tel (Qil)

Shida (Harbhara Dal,Gavhache peeth, Tandul, Gahu,

Aalni Bhaat (Boiled rice without salt)

Terms and Condition

Contact:
7318577772

Quantity

25 PCS

1 PCS

1 PCS

1 PCS

500 Gram
Apprx. Unit
1 PCS

Yes Unit

6 PCS

125 Gram
1 Unit

250 Gram


https://gurujiondemand.com
https://gurujiondemand.com/samagri-terms-and-conditions/
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